Angela Facility Gym Usage

October 12-18, 2015

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

12-Oct

13-Oct

14-Oct

15-Oct

16-Oct

17-Oct

18-Oct

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Volleyball Practice Volleyball Practice

6-9pm

10:00 PM

6-9pm

club vball
practice 9-10:30

Volleyball Practice

6-9pm

11:00 PM

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Volleyball Practice
3-5pm

CLOSED

Angela Closed

CLOSED

Angela Closed




