	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
	12-Oct	13-Oct	14-Oct	15-Oct	16-Oct	17-Oct	18-Oct
6:00 AM						A coale Olean I	
7:00 AM						Angela Closed	
							Angela Closed
8:00 AM							
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM							
2:00 PM							
3:00 PM					Valle Lall Davids		
4:00 PM					Volleyball Practice 3-5pm		
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM	V-II- I - II D ('	V-11-1-11-D		V. II. I . II D (			
7:00 PM	Volleyball Practice 6-9pm	Volleyball Practice 6-9pm		Volleyball Practice 6-9pm			
8:00 PM						CLOSED	
9:00 PM							
10:00 PM		club vball practice 9-10:30					
11:00 PM					CLOSED		
	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED			